Snacks

Banana Bread $1.00
Chocolate Slice $1.00

Raspberry Greek Yogurt with Granola
$2.50

Fresh Watermelon $1.50

Rockmelon & Watermelon Cup $1.50
Red Rock Sea Salt Chips $1.50
Red Rock Honey Soy Chips $1.50

Frozen Snacks

PaddlePop Chocolate/Rainbow $1.80
Icy Twist Lemonade $1.20

Calippo $1.20

Moosie $1.50

Shake Choc Cup $2.50

Frozen Yoghurt Mango or

Strawberry $2.50

Payments:

We have EFTPOS facilities and accept
cash.

Drinks

Milk Plain 200ml  $1.00
Milk Plain 600ml  $2.00

Milk Strawberry /Chocolate/Vanilla/ Coffee
300ml  $2.50

Milk Strawberry /Chocolate/Vanilla 500ml
$3.50

Water 600ml $1.50
Water 1L $3.00
Fruit Juice Poppers 250ml $1.50

Orchy Juice Apple/Orange/Pine/
Apple Blackcurrant  $2.50

Mackay State High School P&C Association
123 Milton Street
South Mackay QLD 4740

Mackay State

High School P&C
Association

Canteen

Menu

Open Hours
Monday — Friday 8.00am — 1.45pm

ORDERING:

Phone: 4957 9127

E-mail: MSHStuckshop@hotmail.com
Please submit your orders before
9.30am.




On Mondays

Chicken Macaroni Bake

Fried Rice

Chicken Caesar Wrap

Pulled Pork Burrito

Flame Beef Burger
Pizza Muffin

Sausage Roll

On Tuesdays
Lasagne
Mexican Beef with rice

Chicken Caesar Wrap

Pulled Pork Burrito
Chicken Fillet Burger

Cheesy Garlic Bread

Sausage Roll

$4.00

$4.00

$4.50

$4.50

$4.50
$1.50

$2.50

$4.50

$4.50

$4.50

$4.50
$4.50

$1.00

$2.50

On Wednesdays
Curried Chicken
Fish & Potato Wedges

Chicken Caesar Wrap

Mexican Beef Wrap

Flame Beef Burger

Pizza Muffin

Sausage Roll

On Thursdays

Lasagne
Butter Chicken

Chicken Caesar Wrap
Pulled Pork Burrito
Chicken Fillet Burger

Cheesy Garlic Bread

Sausage Roll

$4.50

$4.50

$4.50

$4.50

$4.50

$1.50

$2.50

$4.50
$4.50

$4.50

$4.50

$4.50

$1.00

$2.50

On Fridays

Hawaiian Pizza

Chicken Pizza

Hot & Spicy Chicken Wrap

Pulled Pork Burrito
Flame Beef Burger

Cheesy Garlic Bread

Sausage Roll

Made to order

Sausage Roll

Ham & Salad Sandwich
e Cheese +50c¢

Chicken & Salad Sandwich
e Cheese +50c¢

Egg & Lettuce Sandwich
Chicken & Salad Lavish
Chicken & Salad Box
Ham & Salad Box

$3.50
$3.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50

$1.00

$2.50

$2.50

$4.00

$4.00

$3.50
$4.50

$3.50
$3.50



