Snacks

Banana Bread \$1.00

Chocolate Slice \$1.00

Raspberry Greek Yogurt with Granola

\$2.50

Fresh Watermelon \$1.50

Rockmelon & Watermelon Cup \$1.50

Red Rock Sea Salt Chips \$1.50

Red Rock Honey Soy Chips \$1.50

Frozen Snacks

PaddlePop Chocolate/Rainbow \$1.80

Icy Twist Lemonade \$1.20

Calippo \$1.20

Moosie \$1.50

Shake Choc Cup \$2.50

Frozen Yoghurt Mango or

Strawberry \$2.50

Drinks

Milk Plain 200ml \$1.00

Milk Plain 600ml \$2.00

Milk Strawberry/Chocolate/Vanilla/ Coffee

300ml \$2.50

Milk Strawberry/Chocolate/Vanilla 500ml

\$3.50

Water 600ml \$1.50

Water 1L \$3.00

Fruit Juice Poppers 250ml \$1.50

Orchy Juice Apple/Orange/Pine/

Apple Blackcurrant \$2.50







Canteen Menu

Open Hours

Monday - Friday 8.00am - 1.45pm

ORDERING:

Phone: 4957 9127

E-mail: MSHStuckshop@hotmail.com Please submit your orders before

9.30am.

Payments:

We have EFTPOS facilities and accept cash.

Mackay State High School P&C Association 123 Milton Street South Mackay QLD 4740

On Mondays		On Wednesdays		On Fridays	
Chicken Macaroni Bake	\$4.00	Curried Chicken	\$4.50	Hawaiian Pizza	\$3.50
Fried Rice	\$4.00	Fish & Potato Wedges	\$4.50	Chicken Pizza	\$3.50
Chicken Caesar Wrap	\$4.50	Chicken Caesar Wrap	\$4.50	Hot & Spicy Chicken Wrap	\$4.50
Pulled Pork Burrito	\$4.50	Mexican Beef Wrap	\$4.50	Pulled Pork Burrito	\$4.50
Flame Beef Burger	\$4.50	Flame Beef Burger	\$4.50	Flame Beef Burger	\$4.50
Pizza Muffin	\$1.50	Pizza Muffin	\$1.50	Cheesy Garlic Bread	\$1.00
Sausage Roll	\$2.50	Sausage Roll	\$2.50	Sausage Roll	\$2.50
On Tuesdays		On Thursdays		Made to order	
Lasagne	\$4.50	Lasagne	\$4.50	Sausage Roll	\$2.50
Mexican Beef with rice	\$4.50	Butter Chicken	\$4.50	Ham & Salad Sandwich Cheese +50c	\$4.00
Chicken Caesar Wrap	\$4.50	Chicken Caesar Wrap	\$4.50	Chicken & Salad Sandwich	\$4.00
Pulled Pork Burrito	\$4.50	Pulled Pork Burrito	\$4.50	• Cheese +50c	Ψ-1.00
Chicken Fillet Burger	\$4.50	Chicken Fillet Burger	\$4.50	Egg & Lettuce Sandwich	\$3.50
Cheesy Garlic Bread	\$1.00	Cheesy Garlic Bread	\$1.00	Chicken & Salad Lavish Chicken & Salad Box	\$4.50 \$3.50
Sausage Roll	\$2.50	Sausage Roll	\$2.50	Ham & Salad Box	\$3.50